
2021  R A T E S
PIONEERPRESS

Listing Packages Rates*

Basic

Rental Basic

Rental Image + 6 day liner

7 Day Sale or Rental

Home Image

Enhanced Home

Enhanced Image

Additional Line Text Rate

Open House Directory

Display Ad Rates*
Ad Sizes

Agents Image Ad

1/8

1/4

1/2

Full Page

*flat rate

Open

  $60

 $79 

 $79 

 $119

$95

$99 

 $177 

 $196

$7/line 

$25

6x

 $67

 $67 

 $94 

 $154 

 $178 

12x

  $62 

 $62 

 $89 

24x

  $56 

 $56 

 $84 

 $134 

 $145 

36x

   $51 

 $51 

 $79 

 $112 

 $124 

Open

   $99

 $610 

 $1,270 

 $2,040

 $3,265 

6x

 $560 

 $1,120 

 $1,885 

 $3.000 

12x

 $535

 $995 

 $1,735 

 $2,850 

24x

 $510 

 $945 

 $1,655 

 $2,750 

36x

 $460 

 $870 

 $1,480 

 $2,550 

Front and Back Page Rates*

Feature Front

Front Page Strip

Feature Inside Ad (3x5)

Open

 $375 

 $499 

 $375 

6x

 $335

  $452    

12x

 $280 

 $442 

24x

 $215 

 $429 

36x

 $205

 $407

10 RIVER PARK PLAZA • ST PAUL • MINNESOTA • 55107    651-228-5242

Effective January 1, 2021
 

REAL ESTATE
SUNDAY

.com
my tc job

.com
my tc home

.com
my tc stuff

.com  
my tc cars

convert above blue
icons to purple to match 
the myTChome.com logo

convert above blue
icons to gold to match 
the myTChome.com logo

convert above blue
icons to red to match 
the myTCstuff.com logo

convert above blue
icons to more of a 
cyan to match the 
myTCstuff.com logo

NEW Agent Spotlight Home Image ad Includes Open House Directory with ad purchase

Liner Friday, Saturday and Sunday




