

## REAL ESTATE SUNDAY

## **Listing Packages Rates**\*

Open		6x	12x	24x	36x
NEW Agent Spotlight Home Image ad \$60		Includes Open House Directory with ad purchase			
Basic	\$79	\$67	\$62	\$56	\$51
Rental Basic	\$79	\$67	\$62	\$56	\$51
Rental Image + 6 day liner	\$119	\$94	\$89	\$84	\$79
7 Day Sale or Rental	\$95	\$154		\$134	\$112
Home Image	\$99	\$178		\$145	\$124
Enhanced Home	\$177				
Enhanced Image	\$196				
Additional Line Text Rate	\$7/line				
Open House Directory	\$25	Liner Friday, Saturday and Sunday			

## **Display Ad Rates**\*

Ad Sizes	Open	6x	12x	24x	36x
Agents Image Ad	\$99				
1/8	\$610	\$560	\$535	\$510	\$460
1/4	\$1,270	\$1,120	\$995	\$945	\$870
1/2	\$2,040	\$1,885	\$1,735	\$1,655	\$1,480
Full Page	\$3,265	\$3.000	\$2,850	\$2,750	\$2,550

## Front and Back Page Rates\*

	Open	6x	12x	24x	36x
Feature Front	\$375	\$335	\$280	\$215	\$205
Front Page Strip	\$499	\$452	\$442	\$429	\$407
Feature Inside Ad (3x5)	\$375				

\*flat rate



